13 District Comparison of Part-time Credit Facult

Santa Monica

Rio Hondo
El Camino

Los Ang

PCC

Mt SAC
Ant Valle
Citrus
Canyons

eles

GLENDALE
Compton
Long Beach

Cerritos

il

1st Step

Bachelors

$71.04

$57.58
$73.73
$70.13
$49.56
$68.48
$63.75
$58.57
$54.37

$53.82

$37.21
$47.43
$48.83

Masters

8 semesters

$81.75

$67.17
$87.72
$76.41
$54.37
$73.36
$73-74
$61.54
$63.96

$61.06

$42.48
$58.12

$57.46

Salaries
PHD or

$168.42

$108.05
$94.1
$90.32
$84.58
$81.35
$77.86
$73.20
$72.48

$69.20
$65.16
$62.16
$60.33



$180.00

$160.00

$140.00

$120.00

$100.00

$80.00

$60.00

$40.00

$20.00

$0.00
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Comparison

Between PT & FT
Hourly Pay for a 15 Load

Area

Over the Course of a
Twenty One Year Career
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e P . T. SALARY 2007-28 incl. Office Pay
CLASS IV
e===F T. SALARY 2007-28 incl. Office pay

CLASS IV
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