13 District Comparison of Part-time Credit Faculty Salaries

	Bachelors	Masters	PHD or
	1st Step	8 semesters	Max
Santa Monica	\$71.04	\$81.75	\$168.42
Rio Hondo	\$57.58	\$67.17	\$108.05
El Camino	\$73.73	\$87.72	\$94.11
Los Angeles	\$70.13	\$76.41	\$90.32
PCC	\$49.56	\$54.37	\$84.58
Mt SAC	\$68.48	\$73.36	\$81.35
Ant Valley	\$63.75	\$73.74	\$77.86
Citrus	\$5 8. 57	\$61 . 54	\$73.20
Canyons	\$54.37	\$63.96	\$72.48
GLENDALE	<mark>\$53.82</mark>	<mark>\$61.06</mark>	<mark>\$69.20</mark>
Compton	\$37.21	\$42.48	\$65.16
Long Beach	\$47.43	\$58 . 12	\$62.16
Cerritos	\$48.83	\$57.46	\$60.33

